MATERIA

ideas materialized

|

OBI

'Obi" is Jopanese and refers to the long sash that ties around and holds together the Japanese kimono. Obi's signature joint
of die-cast aluminium is the pedestal’s distinguishing design feature. It is the element that unites the table's pedestal and legs
of different heights and sizes. The legs are of solid, chromiumplated aluminium. The tripod means that the table is always

stable, even standing on uneven surfaces.


http://materia.se/wp-content/uploads/2014/01/obi-1720-white1-1024x1024.jpg

MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS
B D
1200 mm 700 mm
1800 mm /700 mm
DESIGNER

Sandin & Bilow

600 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

575/720,/1075 mm

610/720/875 mm

440/720 mm

720/875/1075 mm

720/875,/1075 mm



