



## **OBI**

'Obi' is Japanese and refers to the long sash that ties around and holds together the Japanese kimono. Obi's signature joint of die-cast aluminium is the pedestal's distinguishing design feature. It is the element that unites the table's pedestal and legs of different heights and sizes. The legs are of solid, chromiumplated aluminium. The tripod means that the table is always stable, even standing on uneven surfaces.



## **VARIANTS**

	В	D	Ø	Н
⊗			600 mm	575/720/1075 mm
$\odot$			800 mm	610/720/875 mm
$\bigcirc$			1200 mm	440/720 mm
$\square$	1200 mm	700 mm		720/875/1075 mm
$\longrightarrow$	1800 mm	700 mm		720/875/1075 mm

## **DESIGNER**



Sandin & Bülow